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TALBOT CLAIMS

Head Consul of Modern Wood
men Issues Statement on
County Camps.
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We Retail Butter at
Wholesale Prices.

Highest
Grade

Creamery  Batter
27c Ib.

Why Pay More

There Is No Better
Extru fine country butter
per polnd 2%7c
Guarasteed Fresh Eggs
direct from the farm - 19¢c

456c

26c
bc

25¢c

26¢c

15c
26¢c

Try us and save money

Good Luck Butter Co.

2029 Fourth Avenue

Hinpis. Minnec-ta, lowa, Nebraska,

—_—
There's only one more day until Easter—a day when everyone desires to be dressed in a manner befitting
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